| ţ | <b>A</b> 3 |
|---|------------|
|   |            |

¥

## Commonwealth of Pennsylvania CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT

PAGE 1 OF \_\_\_\_\_\_

COVER PAGE

(NOTE: This report must be clear and legible. It may be typed or printed in blue or black ink.)

| Elles Identification  |   |               |                                  | Benor     | t b          |                |                         | 1.          |                    |                | 2.                  |               |         | 3.          |
|---|---|---------------|----------------------------------|-----------|--------------|----------------|-------------------------|-------------|--------------------|----------------|---------------------|---------------|---------|-------------|
| Filer Identification Repor<br>Number: Filed   |   |               |                                  |           |              |                | COMM                    |             |                    |                |                     |               |         |             |
| Name of Filing Committee, Candidate or LODDYIST:<br>FRENDS OF WALTER HOFMAN   |   |               |                                  |           |              |                |                         |             |                    |                |                     |               |         |             |
| Strat Adress:   |   |               |                                  |           |              |                |                         |             |                    |                |                     |               |         |             |
| JUA CAMUNAN AVE   |   |               |                                  |           |              |                |                         |             |                    |                |                     |               |         |             |
|   |   |               |                                  |           |              |                |                         | Zip Code:   |                    |                |                     |               |         |             |
|   |   |               |                                  | 30        | 30 DAY 3.    |                |                         |             |                    |                |                     |               |         |             |
| TYPE OF<br>REPORT   | PRE-PRIMARY                               |               | PRE-PRIMARY                      |           | PO           | POST PRIMARY   |                         | REPORT      | ?                  | YES            |                     | NO            |         |             |
| (place X to   | 6TH TUESDAY<br>PRE-ELECTION               | 4.            | 2ND FRIDAY 5.<br>PRE-ELECTION 5. |           | э.<br>       | ł              | 30 DAY<br>POST ELECTION |             |                    | TERMINATION YE |                     |               | NO      |             |
| the right of report type  | ANNUAL<br>REPORT                          | X             | YEAR                             | 20        | $\mathbf{v}$ | FILING METHOD  |                         | PAP         | PAPER X DISKE      |                |                     | ETTE          |         |             |
| Name of Office Sough  | nt by Candidate:                          |               |                                  |           |              | D              | ATE OF                  | ELECTIO     | District<br>Number | Offic<br>Cod   |                     | Party<br>Code |         | unty<br>ode |
| MONTLO CORONER  |   |               |                                  |           |              | M              | IQ. DAY YEAR            |             |                    |                | 1                   | Den           |         |             |
| MONTCO  | CORON                                     | Jen           |                                  |           |              |                | 18 11                   |             | HL                 | (SEE           | NSTRUCTIONS FOR COD |               |         |             |
|   | ····                                      |               |                                  |           |              |                |                         |             |                    | OR OF          | FICE                | USE O         | NLY     |             |
| Summary of R  |   | MO            |                                  | EAR       | _            | M              |                         | YEAR        |                    |                |                     |               |         |             |
| and Expenditur  | es from:                                  |               | 12920                            | 11        | то<br>       |                |                         | 2011        | -                  |                |                     |               |         |             |
| A. Amount Brought   | Forward From La                           | ist Repo      | ort                              |           | \$           | $\overline{S}$ | 1 28                    | <u>\o</u>   | $\leq$             | Ś              | 201                 | I             | ר       |             |
| B. Total Monetary   | Contributions and                         | Receipt       | ts (From Sch                     | edule I)  | \$           |                |                         |             |                    | 10             |                     | ñ             | )<br>1  |             |
| C. Total Funds Ava  | ailable (Sum of Lin                       | es Aa         | nd B)                            |           | \$           | B              | ,861                    | (10)        | - ਰ <sub>ੋ</sub>   | <u>_</u>       | P I NAL             | T<br>C        |         |             |
| D. Total Expenditu  | D. Total Expenditures (From Schedule III) |               |                                  |           |              | 5              | OS                      | 0-          |                    | n<br>B         | 9                   | Ē             |         |             |
| E. Ending Cash Balance (Subtract Line D from Line C)  |   |               |                                  |           | \$           | 5              | 5.811                   | 10          |                    | ្ម             | ₽                   |               |         |             |
| F. Value of In-Kir  | d Contributions Re                        | eceived       | (From Sche                       | dule II)  | \$           | \$             |                         |             |                    |                | <u>ې</u>            |               |         |             |
| G. Unpaid Debts ar  | nd Obligations (Fro                       | m Sche        | dule IV)                         |           | \$           |                |                         |             | V                  |                | ວ<br>               | $\sim$        |         |             |
|   |   |               |                                  | AFFIDA    | VIT S        | ECTIC          | DN .                    |             |                    |                |                     |               |         |             |
|   | s a Committee re                          |               |                                  |           |              |                |                         |             |                    |                | ب عليق مث قس        |               |         |             |
| T swear for affirm) the concernent of the compact and complete  | nat this report, includ                   | ing the       | attached sched                   | dules, on | paper        | or con         | nputer diske            | ette, are t | o the best o       | ofmykn         | owledg              | e and b       | elief t | rue,        |
| Sworn by and subsci   |   |               |                                  |           |              | (              | )                       | 50          | 2                  | V U            | \                   |               |         |             |
| 22377 day o   | " Janua                                   | ry            | 20                               | 12        | ר            |                | Lau                     | 2           | rik                | Mr)            | X-                  | <b></b>       |         |             |
|   | A FI                                      | 10,           | ,                                |           |              |                | C                       | Signature   | of Person          | Submitti       | ng Repo             | ort           |         |             |
|   | Cien                                      | <u>/ r</u>    | devel                            | )         | - <b>}</b>   |                | MAC                     | NEL         | Printed N          | <b>HDE</b>     | 00                  | An            | · · · · |             |
| My commission exp   | viras //                                  | ·             | 2 13                             | }         |              |                | 610                     |             |                    | -2/            | 10                  | 20            |         |             |
|   | MO,                                       | DAY           | YR.                              |           | J            |                | Area Cod                | e           |                    | Daytime        | Telephi             | one Nun       | nber    |             |
|   |   | i i ta materi |                                  |           |              |                |                         |             |                    |                |                     |               |         |             |
| and the second  | is a report of a C                        |               |                                  |           |              |                |                         |             |                    | ons of t       | he Act              | of due        | • 3 10  | 137         |
| E swear for affirm) that to the best of my knowledge and belief this political committee has not violated any provisions of the Act of June 3, 1937<br>(P.L. 1335, No. 320) as amended. |   |               |                                  |           |              |                |                         |             |                    |                |                     |               |         |             |
| Sworn to and subsc  | ribed before me this                      |               |                                  |           | •            |                |                         |             |                    |                |                     |               |         |             |
| day of 20   |   |               |                                  |           |              |                |                         |             |                    |                |                     |               |         |             |
|   |   |               |                                  |           |              |                |                         |             |                    |                |                     |               |         |             |
|   | Signatura                                 |               |                                  |           |              |                | ·                       |             | Printed N          | ame            |                     |               |         |             |
| My commission exp   | MO.                                       | DAY           | YR.                              |           | J            |                | Area Cod                | le          |                    | Daytime        | Teleph              | one Nur       | nber    |             |
|   | m0.                                       | 041           | I D.                             |           | -            |                |                         |             |                    |                | - or opin           | una mur       |         |             |

Department of State 
Bureau of Commissions, Elections and Legislation
210 North Office Building
Harrisburg, PA 17120-0029
(717) 787-5280

1

SCHEDULE III

PAGE 2 OF 2

## STATEMENT OF EXPENDITURES

| Name of Filing Committee or Candidate   |        |   | Re          | porting    | Period     |   |
|---|--------|---|-------------|------------|------------|---|
| FRIEVOS OF WALT                         |        |   |             |            |            |   |
| IRLEDDS OF CORD                         |        | 1104-14/12                              |             |            |            |   |
| To Whom Paid                            |        |   | MO.         | DAY        | YEAR       | Amount                                    |
| MONTGOVERY (FY YOUNG<br>Mailing Address | Der    | NOCRATS                                 | 12          | 31         | 11         | <u>\$ 50</u>                              |
| Mailing Address<br>ALA RENCE RD         |        |   |             | on of Expe |            | TION                                      |
| City                                    | State  | Zip Code (Plus 4)                       |             | 0101       |            | LIVN                                      |
| LAFAVETTE HILLS                         | PA     | 19444-                                  | 1           |            |            |   |
| To Whom Paid                            |        |   | MO.         | DAY        | YEAR       | Amount                                    |
| WALTER HOFMAN                           |        |   | <u>\</u>    | 31         | 2011       | \$ 5,000                                  |
| TOTS BOWMAN AN                          | VE     |   |             | on of Expe | 8 2        | CP AYMENT                                 |
| City                                    | State  | Zip Code (Plus 4)                       |             |            |            | ·   |
| MERION STATION                          |        |   | MO.         | DAY        | YEAR       | Amount                                    |
| TO WROTE Fain                           |        |   |             |            |            | \$  |
| Mailing Address                         |        | ·····                                   | Descriptio  | on of Expe | anditure   |   |
| City                                    | State  | Zip Code (Plus 4)                       | -           |            |            |   |
|   |        |   |             |            |            |   |
| To Whom Paid                            |        |   | MO.         | DAY.       | YEAR       | Amount                                    |
|   |        |   |             |            |            | \$  |
| Mailing Address                         |        |   | Descriptio  | on of Exp  | enditure   |   |
| City                                    | State  | Zip Code (Plus 4)                       | +           |            |            |   |
|   |        | -                                       |             |            |            |   |
| To Whom Paid                            |        |   | MO.         | DAY        | YEAR       | Amount                                    |
|   |        | , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,       | Description |            |            | \$  |
| Mailing Address                         |        |   | Description | on of Exp  | enaiture   |   |
| City                                    | State  | Zip Code (Plus 4)                       | +           |            |            | 1 (A) |
|   |        |   |             |            |            |   |
| To Whom Paid                            |        |   | MO.         | DAY        | YEAR       | Amount                                    |
| Mailing Address                         |        |   | Descripti   | on of Exp  | enditure   | \$  |
| Manning Guorana                         |        |   | ·           |            |            |   |
| City                                    | State  | Zip Code (Plus 4)                       | 1           |            |            |   |
|   |        |   |             |            |            |   |
| To Whom Paid                            |        |   | MO.         | DAY        | YEAR       | Amount<br>e                               |
| Mailing Address                         |        | - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | Descripti   | on of Exp  | enditure   | \$  |
|   |        |   |             |            | . <u> </u> |   |
| City                                    | State  | Zip Code (Plus 4)<br>—                  | Ţ           |            |            |   |
| To Whom Paid                            |        |   | MO.         | DAY        | YEAR       | Amount                                    |
|   |        |   |             |            |            | \$  |
| Mailing Address                         |        |   | Descripti   | on of Exp  | enditura   |   |
| City                                    | State  | Zip Code (Plus 4)                       | <u> </u>    |            |            |   |
|   |        | -                                       |             |            |            |   |
|   |        |   |             |            |            | PAGE TOTAL                                |
| Enter Grand Total of Expenditures on Pa | age 1, | Report Cover P                          | 'age, ite   | mD.        |            | \$5,050                                   |
|   |        |   |             |            |            |   |

.